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MONTAGUE AND CO. (RICHARD) R. M. and Co.'s Cata­ 
logue price list of rare postage stamps.

London, E.G., March, 1891. 
16°. GJ in. (40) pp. Coloured paper wrapper.

Mis. St. Pamph. 115 (1).

MONTEVIDEO (Soci 
moria de la S. F. U. 
sario de su instalacio

ntada

16°. 61 in. 18 + (2)pp. Coloured paper

Actas de las sesiones extraordi 
Julio de 1886.

CA UHUGUAYA) Me-
el segundo aniver-

Montevideo, 1881.
rapper..
it '.St. Pamph. 118 (IS).

rias del 2 y 21 de 
Montevideo, [1886].

MONTRESOE (C. A.) Some hobby horses and how to ride 
them. ByC.A.M. London, W. H.Allenand Co., 1888. 
8-. 7} in. vi. + (2)-H93pp. + (l)p. 
*.* Contains a chapter on " Postage stamps," vide pp. 129-185.

—— —— Second edition.
London, W. H, Alien and Co., 1890. 

8°. 7J in. vi. + (2) + 193 np. + (l) p. 
%* The same as the first edition except that the title reads " Some
hobby ho or, how to collect oins, seals, crests

MONT8ERRAT. PHILATELIC SOCIETY, LONDON. The 
Postage stamps, ... of the British Colonies in the West 
Indies, together with British Honduras and the Colonies 
in South America. London, 1891.

MOORE (C. E.) Catalogue of stamps for sale. Clean

4°. Wt in. 1 leaf. Pri: 
• • For future edition:

Liverpool, [1862].

AMD Co. (E.).
Ma. SI. Pamph. 88 (33).

Republic and its post­ 

York printed],

York, B . 4-7.

g Cf <7 ( U O) 
I I

MOORE (W. H. F.) The Dominic 
age stamps. By W. H. F. M.

Puerto Plata, San Domingo, [Ni 
January, 1890. 
8°. 9i in. (6) pp.
•.* Reprinted Irom I 
September 1, 1889-Ja

MOORE AND CO. (EDWARD) Catalogue of postage stamps 
for sale. Clean copies. Liverpool, [October, 1862]. 
4°. 10A in. 1 leaf. Printed on one side only.
• • For previous edition see MOOBB (c. E.)

Mis. St. Pamph. 88 (34).

—— Catalogue of unused postage stamps for sale.
Liverpool, January 1, 1863. 

Fol. 13 in. 1 leaf. Printed on rose paper, on one side only.
Mis. St. Pamph 88 (35).

—— —— [New edition.] Liverpool, February 2, 1863. 
Fol. 14 in. 1 leaf. Printed on blue paper, on one side only.

Mis. St. Pamph. 88 (36).

—— E. M. and Co.'s catalogue of unused American, local 
and express stamps. Liverpool, February, 1863. 
4°. 10$ in. 1 leaf. Printed on one side only.

Mii. St. Pamph. 88 (37)

—— Catalogue of unused postage stamps for sale.
Liverpool, April 1, 1863. 

Fol. 14 in. (4) pp. Printed on pelure paper, on one side only.
Mis. St. Pamph. 88 (38).

• —— [New edition.] Liverpool, May 1, 1863. 
Fol. 15J in. (4) pp. Printed on rose pelure paper, on one Bid. 
only. Ma. St. Pamph. 88 (39)

Liverpool, June 1, 1863,
' PC ""Mis^SLPamph. sV(40)'.

—— —— [New edition.] Liverpool, February, 1864. 
Fol. 14$ in. (4) pp. Printed on rose pelure paper, on < 

Mis. SI. Pamph

MOORE AND EDEN. A Descriptive price list of British, 
colonial and foreign postage stamps, for sale by M. and 
E. . . . Liverpool, June, 1864. 
4°. 8 in. 16 pp. Coloured paper wrapper.

Mis. St. Pamph. 53 (36).

MOREAU (C. L.) A Complete descriptive and price cata­ 
logue of adhesive postage stamps. [First edition. 
September, 1886.] New York, 1886.

—— —— [New edition.]
Fol. 16 io . (4) pp. printed o

. (4) + 76_pp. Coloured paper wrapper.

nd the pages and the

only. Pamph. 88 (41),

R. Bogert's catalogue of 1886 except for a

ihange of name, etc. on the fro
Mis. St, Pamph. 45 (9).

MORELL, (H.) 1886. M.'s philatelic directory. Contain­ 
ing names and addresses of stamp dealers and collectors 
from all parts of the globe, also a list of Canadian and 
American papers, etc., devoted to philately. . . . Com­ 
piled and published by H. M. Toronto, 1886. 
8°. 9 in. 48 pp. Coloured paper wrapper.

Mis. St. Pamph. 31 (1).

MORELLI (L.) Si 
ITALIA 
1906.

2 edizione. 1907.

fUBIN : ASBOCIAZIONE FlLATELICI
dell' Associazione Filatelici Italiani. 

istratore L. M. 1906, 8°.

1907, 8°.

MORENO DE LA TEJERA (VICENTE) Biblioteca de 
Madrid Filatelico. De la prisi6n al convento. Novela 
filateliea, original de V. M. de la T.

Madrid, Miguel Gdlvez Jinnenez, 1 9O4[-o5]. 
8°. 10J in. 80 pp.
V Published as a supplement to " Madrid Filatelico," nos. 79-89. 
Emmd, up with " Maind FilaUlico," 1905.

—— Biblioteca de " Madrid Filatelico ". El sello maldito. 
Novela filateliea, original de V. M. de la T.

Madrid, Miguel Gdlvez Jimenez, igosf-o?]. 
16°. 7} in. 317 pp.+ (1) p.
•.•Published as a supplement to "Madrid Filatelico," nos. 90- 
116.

MORGAN (H. T.) See BABKEB (w. E.) 1st edition. Decem­ 
ber, 1900. The British and colonial philatelic directory 
for dealers and collectors. Edited by W. E. B. and R. T. 
Morgan. "1900,8°.

MORGAN (WILLIAM) See OOILBY (j.) The Traveller's pocket- 
book ; or Ogilby and Morgan's book of the roads. . . . 
The fourth edition. . . . [1763], 8°.

MORLEY (WALTEB) October, 1892. Price list of English 
postage, telegraph, railway, fiscal and deed stamps 
offered for sale by W. M. Bapchild, Kent, 189: 
16°. 7} in. (8) pp. Ma. St. Pamph. 123 (3)

—— April, 1893. Price list of English postage, telegraph
railway, fiscal, and deed stamps offered for sale by W. M

Bapchild, Kent, 1893.
4°. 81 in. 15 pp. + (1) p. Mis. St. Pamph. 96 (17).

—— W. M.'s catalogue and price list of the stamps of Great 
Britain. Comprising postage, fiscal, telegraph, college, 
railway, and embossed deed stamps, envelopes, news- 
bands and post cards. Tottenham, London, N., 1895. 
S°. 8£ in. 140 pp. Coloured limp cloth cover.

——— Postage supplement.
Tottenham, London, N., Fat 

8°. &l in. 24 pp. Coloured paper wra;
•sham [printed], 1896. 
sr. 
Jtfi'j. St. Pamph. 96 (18).

- —— Second edition.
Tottenham, London, N., Bournemouth [printed], 1897. 

8°. 6J in. (6) +191 pp. Coloured limp cloth cover.

- W. M.'s catalogue and price list of the revenue stamps 
of the British colonies.

Tottenham, London, N., Faversham [printed], 1895. 
8°. 8J in. (2) + 88 pp. Coloured limp cloth cover.

The shelfmark is the number adjacent to the entry preceded by the word Crawford.




